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LED strip REVAL BULB 120LED/20m 230V 15W 1500im 120° IP66 840
Product code 17281

REVAL BULB LED strip powered directly from the mains, which is easy to install even for first-time users!

This LED strip is suitable for both indoor and outdoor use due to its protection class (IP67). The strip
creates a uniform, bright, clear, and natural light effect.

We sell this LED strip in full rolls (20m). The length of the LED strip can be cut every 10cm so that you can
install it as efficiently as possible. For detailed instructions, please refer to the user manual.

You can trust our products because we sell hundreds of meters of LED strips every day! Send us an
inquiry, and we will make you an offer!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Led chip

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Minimum length
In package

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

1500lumens
100Im/W

3 years
SMD2835
REVAL BULB
230V

0.90

15W

15W

120°

80

3

IP66
50000h
20000.0mm
12.0mm
6.0mm
100.0mm

1 reel
indoor / outdoor use
-20 ~40°C
CE

1940364
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http://www.revalbulb.com
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1940364

