



LED strip REVAL BULB 120LED/20m 230V 15W 1500lm 120° IP66 840 Product code 17281

REVAL BULB LED strip powered directly from the mains, which is easy to install even for first-time users!

This LED strip is suitable for both indoor and outdoor use due to its protection class (IP67). The strip creates a uniform, bright, clear, and natural light effect.

We sell this LED strip in full rolls (20m). The length of the LED strip can be cut every 10cm so that you can install it as efficiently as possible. For detailed instructions, please refer to the user manual.

You can trust our products because we sell hundreds of meters of LED strips every day! Send us an inquiry, and we will make you an offer!



Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	1500lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	100lm/W
Warranty	3 years
Led chip	SMD2835
Brand	REVAL BULB
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	15W
Maximum output	15W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP66
Lifespan	50000h
Length	20000.0mm
Width	12.0mm
Height	6.0mm
Minimum length	100.0mm
In package	1 reel
Work environment	indoor / outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~40°C
Certificates	CE
Eprel	<u>1940364</u>
Energy class	E Ĝ G





